VALUE RsRate Amt Rate Amt Rate Amt Rate Amt

1 50000
0269

Off 
Invoice - 
Tax

9997
99

Ea 1 3 53
0.91

3 530.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.0
0

635.
56

0.00 0.00 4 166.47   

INVOICE DESCRIPTION : SM 
Regular Off-Invoice for Jul'23

TOTAL AMOUNT RS. 4 166.47

Total Invoice Amount: 4166.47

Total Invoice Value in 
Words :

Four Thousand One Hundred Sixty Six and paise Fourty Seven Rupees  

Transporters 
Name

: Type of Vehicle :

L R No. : Transporters 
Signature

:

Vehicle No. : Transport Mode :
    For More Retail Private Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

Registered Office : 5th Floor, Skyline Icon, Skyline Icon, Andheri Kurla Road Marol Naka, Near Mittal Indl Estate,Andheri East   ,Mumbai City, Maharashtra, INDIA -

[...]

VALUE RsRate Amt Rate Amt Rate Amt Rate Amt

1 50000
0269

Off 
Invoice - 
Tax

9997
99

Ea 1 976.
02

976.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.0
0

175.
68

0.00 0.00 1 151.70   

INVOICE DESCRIPTION : SM 
Regular Off-Invoice for Jul'23

TOTAL AMOUNT RS. 1 151.70

Total Invoice Amount: 1151.7

Total Invoice Value in 
Words :

One Thousand One Hundred Fifty One and paise Seventy Rupees  

Transporters 
Name

: Type of Vehicle :

L R No. : Transporters 
Signature

:

Vehicle No. : Transport Mode :
    For More Retail Private Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

Registered Office : 5th Floor, Skyline Icon, Skyline Icon, Andheri Kurla Road Marol Naka, Near Mittal Indl Estate,Andheri East   ,Mumbai City, Maharashtra, INDIA -

[...]

VALUE RsRate Amt Rate Amt Rate Amt Rate Amt

1 50000
0269

Off 
Invoice - 
Tax

9997
99

Ea 1 25 3
29.2
4

25 329.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.0
0

4 55
9.26

0.00 0.00 29 888.50   

INVOICE DESCRIPTION : SM 
Regular Off-Invoice for Jul'23

TOTAL AMOUNT RS. 29 888.50

Total Invoice Amount: 29888.5

Total Invoice Value in 
Words :

Twenty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Eight and paise Fifty Rupees  

Transporters 
Name

: Type of Vehicle :

L R No. : Transporters 
Signature

:

Vehicle No. : Transport Mode :
    For More Retail Private Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

Registered Office : 5th Floor, Skyline Icon, Skyline Icon, Andheri Kurla Road Marol Naka, Near Mittal Indl Estate,Andheri East   ,Mumbai City, Maharashtra, INDIA -

[...]

1 50000
0270

Display / 
Visibility 
Income

9983
66

Ea 1 20 0
00.0
0

20 000.00 9.00 1 80
0.00

9.00 1 80
0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23 600.00   

INVOICE DESCRIPTION : FUN 
FLIPS_ HM _BINS - AUG'23

TOTAL AMOUNT RS. 23 600.00

Total Invoice Amount: 23600

Total Invoice Value in 
Words :

Twenty Three Thousand Six Hundred Rupees  

Transporters 
Name

: Type of Vehicle :

L R No. : Transporters 
Signature

:

Vehicle No. : Transport Mode :
    For More Retail Private Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

Registered Office : 5th Floor, Skyline Icon, Skyline Icon, Andheri Kurla Road Marol Naka, Near Mittal Indl Estate,Andheri East   ,Mumbai City, Maharashtra, INDIA -

[...]

VALUE RsRate Amt Rate Amt Rate Amt Rate Amt

1 50000
0269

Off 
Invoice - 
Tax

9997
99

Ea 1 3 20
4.82

3 204.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.0
0

576.
87

0.00 0.00 3 781.69   

INVOICE DESCRIPTION : SM 
Regular Off-Invoice for Aug'23

TOTAL AMOUNT RS. 3 781.69

Total Invoice Amount: 3781.69

Total Invoice Value in 
Words :

Three Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty One and paise Sixty Nine Rupees  

Transporters 
Name

: Type of Vehicle :

L R No. : Transporters 
Signature

:

Vehicle No. : Transport Mode :
    For More Retail Private Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

Registered Office : 5th Floor, Skyline Icon, Skyline Icon, Andheri Kurla Road Marol Naka, Near Mittal Indl Estate,Andheri East   ,Mumbai City, Maharashtra, INDIA -